L
aser D
isp
lays
E
d
ucatio
n

AA batteries (for interactive pens) plus battery charger, two (2) AA
batteries (for remote), SMART Learning Suite redemption code
Ordering Information
BrightLink 710Ui	 V11H877022
Air Filter	 V13H134A43
PowerLite® Pilot™ 2 (ELPCB02)	 V12H614020
Active Speakers (ELPSP02)	 V12H467020
Wireless 802.11b/g/n LAN Unit (ELPAP10)	 V12H731P02
100" Whiteboard	 V12H831000
Interactive Pen A (orange)	 V12H773010
Interactive Pen B (blue)	 V12H774010
Replacement Pen Tips (hard/Teflon®)	 V12H775010
Replacement Pen Tips (soft/felt)	 V12H776010
Ultra Short-throw Wall Mount (ELPMB53)	 V12H902020
Interfaces
2x HDMI®
1x HDMI/MHL®
Computer/Component video: